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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jynocel Basweti        M0124         1/32       32:54     1:08:42     1:45:04       33:37    5:18     2:18:40
2     David Tuwei            M3034         1/43       32:54     1:08:43     1:45:22       34:01    5:20     2:19:23
3     Philip Kamau           M2529         1/46       32:58     1:09:16     1:45:54       40:53    5:37     2:26:47
4     Jonathan Nambuki       M3539         1/70       32:55     1:11:34     1:50:42       36:51    5:38     2:27:33
5     Alexey Khokhlov        M4044         1/57       34:44     1:14:01     1:54:20       38:42    5:51     2:33:02
6     Daniel Whipple         M3034         2/43       37:30     1:19:21     2:01:02       37:52    6:04     2:38:53
7     Caroline Lefrak        F2529         1/42       37:33     1:19:23     2:01:33       39:39    6:10     2:41:11
8     Joel Frye              M3539         2/70       37:31     1:19:22     2:01:43       42:44    6:17     2:44:27
9     Muliye Gurmu           F2529         2/42       37:33     1:19:23     2:06:52       40:22    6:23     2:47:13
10    Lisa Dyer              F2529         3/42       39:29     1:23:24     2:07:52       39:30    6:24     2:47:21
11    Kaci Lickteig          F2529         4/42       38:49     1:23:29     2:10:24       43:59    6:40     2:54:22
12    Chad Ford              M0124         2/32       40:20     1:26:49     2:13:55       41:41    6:43     2:55:36
13    Todd Ziettlow          M3539         3/70       41:14     1:26:15     2:12:58       44:33    6:47     2:57:30
14    Blossom Marimpieri     F2529         5/42       43:57     1:31:09     2:12:19       45:18    6:47     2:57:37
15    Barry Davolt           M3034         3/43       41:09     1:26:37     2:12:34       46:19    6:50     2:58:53
16    Jeremy Dopler          M3034         4/43       43:50     1:30:05     2:12:26       46:48    6:51     2:59:13
17    Wm Huntsberger         M4044         2/57       40:24     1:26:59     2:14:37       44:44    6:51     2:59:20
18    Howard Shelanski       M4549         1/55       41:49     1:29:33     2:12:20       48:29    6:55     3:00:48
19    Jacinto Vasquez        M4549         2/55       41:22     1:28:19     2:13:40       48:28    6:58     3:02:08
20    Justin Helbing         M2529         2/46       37:26     1:19:17     2:10:34       54:38    7:05     3:05:12
21    Dennis Ongkiko         M4044         3/57       44:07     1:32:04     2:21:03       45:41    7:08     3:06:43
22    Zach Baker             M0124         3/32       43:19     1:31:19     2:21:29       45:35    7:09     3:07:03
23    Jeff Marshall          M5054         1/53       43:45     1:30:58     2:21:17       46:00    7:09     3:07:17
24    Daniel Dietz           M5054         2/53       43:55     1:31:17     2:21:28       46:09    7:10     3:07:37
25    Kevin Pilarski         M4549         3/55       44:09     1:33:04     2:23:03       46:19    7:14     3:09:22
26    Miguel Carreon         M4044         4/57       42:40     1:31:34     2:24:01       45:56    7:15     3:09:57
27    Kan Pantanapichet      M3034         5/43       44:16     1:34:13     2:24:15       45:43    7:16     3:09:58
28    Jeff Engen             M3539         4/70       43:56     1:34:01     2:23:57       46:01    7:16     3:09:58
29    David Timmsen          M3539         5/70       42:55     1:30:48     2:21:22       49:16    7:17     3:10:38
30    Alex Starr             M0124         4/32       45:33     1:36:32     2:27:35       43:30    7:18     3:11:05
31    Andrew Hoogerwerf      M0124         5/32       43:56     1:34:00     2:23:57       47:11    7:18     3:11:07
32    Marcos Echegaray       M4044         5/57       42:54     1:30:42     2:21:49       49:30    7:19     3:11:18
33    Felipe Hernandez       M4549         4/55       41:43     1:29:41     2:22:33       49:44    7:21     3:12:17
34    Jason Darnall          M3034         6/43       43:54     1:32:50     2:25:14       48:26    7:24     3:13:39
35    Keith Duster           M3539         6/70       42:54     1:31:43     2:22:35       52:12    7:27     3:14:47
36    Scott Heisler          M3539         7/70       45:37     1:36:58     2:28:40       46:26    7:27     3:15:06
37    Mark Fitzpatrick       M3539         8/70       41:40     1:29:28     2:22:38       52:44    7:28     3:15:21
38    Jeffrey Moore          M4549         5/55       44:45     1:33:46     2:25:27       50:32    7:29     3:15:58
39    Nicole Richardson      F3034         1/36       44:28     1:33:59     2:26:38       50:25    7:32     3:17:02
40    Tom Woo                M5054         3/53       45:50     1:37:32     2:30:00       47:13    7:32     3:17:13
41    Aaron Barfels          M3539         9/70       46:48     1:37:31     2:27:56       49:22    7:32     3:17:18
42    Pete Willging          M4549         6/55       47:31     1:39:41     2:30:38       47:37    7:34     3:18:15
43    Jeff Scharpman         M3539        10/70       45:45     1:37:36     2:30:32       47:52    7:35     3:18:23
44    Jongwan Kim            M5054         4/53       46:47     1:37:50     2:30:03       48:42    7:36     3:18:45
45    Mitchell Rosburg       M0124         6/32       41:05     1:29:20     2:24:43       54:16    7:36     3:18:59
46    Justin Mungal          M2529         3/46       48:54     1:41:09     2:32:06       47:49    7:38     3:19:55
47    Dustin Peet            M3034         7/43       51:14     1:44:36     2:36:18       44:10    7:40     3:20:28
48    Tyler Pickering        M4549         7/55       44:11     1:33:41     2:26:36       54:01    7:40     3:20:36
49    Brian Simmons          M5054         5/53       46:26     1:37:36     2:31:30       49:17    7:40     3:20:46
50    Aaron Farber           M3034         8/43       43:20     1:33:04     2:24:31       57:22    7:43     3:21:52
51    John Reid Jr.          M3539        11/70       44:56     1:36:27     2:30:07       52:18    7:44     3:22:25
52    Devin Brossard         M2529         4/46       47:48     1:40:29     2:34:31       48:34    7:46     3:23:05
53    Jennifer Plathe        F2529         6/42       47:21     1:40:13     2:33:42       49:29    7:46     3:23:11
54    Matthew Tobin          M2529         5/46       46:42     1:39:16     2:32:32       50:43    7:46     3:23:15
55    Kyle Stine             M3034         9/43       46:18     1:37:48     2:32:21       50:57    7:46     3:23:18
56    Stefan Pavlik          M4549         8/55       47:00     1:38:49     2:33:02       50:54    7:47     3:23:56
57    Amber Purcell          F0124         1/23       48:30     1:41:23     2:34:49       49:18    7:48     3:24:07
58    Lee Juehring           M4044         6/57       48:54     1:42:35     2:36:23       48:05    7:49     3:24:28
59    Matt Davis             M3034        10/43       47:31     1:38:48     2:31:35       52:59    7:49     3:24:34
60    John Dedoncker         M4549         9/55       47:01     1:40:52     2:34:40       49:58    7:49     3:24:37
61    Jack Wilcox            M3539        12/70       48:47     1:40:28     2:33:31       51:37    7:50     3:25:07
62    Matthew Hess           M5054         6/53       48:28     1:42:41     2:36:39       48:53    7:51     3:25:32
63    Larry Sandhaas         M4044         7/57       48:55     1:42:33     2:36:26       49:15    7:52     3:25:41
64    Jim Irwin              M4044         8/57       45:35     1:37:20     2:32:00       53:44    7:52     3:25:44
65    Neal Smith             M4549        10/55       48:22     1:41:37     2:37:36       48:35    7:53     3:26:11
66    Jake Beck              M3539        13/70       48:56     1:42:39     2:36:29       50:06    7:54     3:26:34
67    Mario Garcia           M5054         7/53       43:54     1:37:14     2:33:01       53:58    7:54     3:26:58
68    Wayne Moore            M4044         9/57       45:38     1:36:44     2:29:58       57:07    7:55     3:27:05
69    Ron Grage              M4549        11/55       47:06     1:39:47     2:34:02       53:15    7:55     3:27:16
70    Eric Gray              M5054         8/53       47:19     1:40:03     2:35:38       51:54    7:56     3:27:31
71    Jeff Friedman          M2529         6/46       46:59     1:38:02     2:33:51       53:42    7:56     3:27:32
72    Justin Stockdale       M3539        14/70       46:03     1:37:31     2:29:44       58:08    7:56     3:27:51
73    Michael Rossmann       M2529         7/46       48:54     1:42:30     2:35:40       52:18    7:57     3:27:58
74    Tom Smith              M3539        15/70       48:23     1:40:05     2:33:31       54:45    7:57     3:28:16
75    Tim Hodge              M4549        12/55       47:12     1:42:20     2:38:21       50:16    7:58     3:28:36
76    Lori French            F5054         1/18       49:47     1:45:05     2:40:46       48:03    7:59     3:28:49
77    Chris Woods            M4044        10/57       49:56     1:44:11     2:39:52       48:58    7:59     3:28:49
78    Terry Erickson         M5559         1/35       47:57     1:41:36     2:36:19       52:41    7:59     3:28:59
79    Michael Williams       M5559         2/35       50:06     1:44:46     2:40:09       49:21    8:00     3:29:30
80    Aaron Olson            M2529         8/46       49:53     1:44:27     2:40:00       49:44    8:01     3:29:44
81    Charles Burd           M3539        16/70       49:54     1:44:27     2:40:02       49:59    8:01     3:30:00
82    Matt Matthews          M4549        13/55       50:39     1:45:56     2:41:38       48:29    8:02     3:30:06
83    Tara Arendt            F3034         2/36       49:24     1:45:32     2:41:59       48:18    8:02     3:30:16
84    Steve Dellett          M5054         9/53       48:39     1:43:24     2:39:46       50:37    8:02     3:30:23
85    Tim Mahler             M5054        10/53       47:24     1:40:42     2:36:20       54:07    8:02     3:30:27
86    Margo Garnant          F4044         1/31       49:46     1:45:37     2:40:23       50:22    8:03     3:30:45
87    Jerry Harland          M0124         7/32       50:11     1:44:14     2:39:57       50:49    8:03     3:30:46
88    Nathan Spencer         M2529         9/46       49:13     1:42:16     2:35:33       55:28    8:04     3:31:00
89    Greg Herrold           M3034        11/43       49:56     1:44:32     2:39:20       52:55    8:07     3:32:15
90    Jessica Clegg          F0124         2/23       51:13     1:46:47     2:41:22       51:00    8:07     3:32:21
91    Daren Schumaker        M3034        12/43       52:46     1:48:39     2:45:56       46:48    8:08     3:32:44
92    Colin Flynn            M5054        11/53       52:46     1:48:39     2:45:54       46:50    8:08     3:32:44
93    Michael Criswell       M5559         3/35       50:11     1:44:12     2:39:14       53:36    8:08     3:32:49
94    Bryan Martin           M4044        11/57       50:33     1:44:25     2:39:48       53:10    8:08     3:32:58
95    Craig Johnson          M4044        12/57       50:08     1:45:00     2:41:37       51:21    8:08     3:32:58
96    Nicholas Sacco         M2529        10/46       48:16     1:41:53     2:37:59       55:19    8:09     3:33:17
97    Jesse Scholten         M3034        13/43       47:06     1:39:28     2:35:58       57:26    8:09     3:33:23
98    Mark Castaneda         M3539        17/70       48:11     1:40:31     2:35:40       57:55    8:10     3:33:35
99    Kimberly Johnson       F3539         1/43       50:53     1:47:05     2:43:55       50:16    8:11     3:34:11
100   Jennifer Wikan         F3034         3/36       51:10     1:47:18     2:43:45       50:34    8:11     3:34:19
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101   Matt Stockdale         M3034        14/43       50:15     1:45:37     2:41:27       52:55    8:11     3:34:22
102   Nicholas Becker        M2529        11/46       45:51     1:37:52     2:33:55     1:00:51    8:12     3:34:45
103   Paul Parry             M4549        14/55       51:17     1:45:42     2:41:18       53:31    8:12     3:34:48
104   Theodore Schultz       M2529        12/46       50:01     1:45:44     2:41:25       53:30    8:13     3:34:54
105   Jorge Barron           M4549        15/55       49:59     1:45:49     2:40:35       54:21    8:13     3:34:55
106   Kevin Earleywine       M0124         8/32       53:11     1:48:03     2:43:13       51:44    8:13     3:34:57
107   Eric Baum              M0124         9/32       51:08     1:47:16     2:43:45       51:13    8:13     3:34:58
108   Dave Vandewalle        M2529        13/46       51:08     1:47:17     2:43:45       51:14    8:13     3:34:58
109   Allen Bausch           M5054        12/53       48:50     1:42:35     2:40:07       55:02    8:13     3:35:08
110   Frank Arnolts III      M2529        14/46       49:08     1:42:33     2:36:36       58:45    8:14     3:35:21
111   Jeff Wiedenmann        M5054        13/53       51:07     1:44:50     2:39:31       56:00    8:14     3:35:30
112   Brian Miller           M0124        10/32       45:15     1:39:09     2:37:04       58:34    8:14     3:35:38
113   Kevin Butler           M3539        18/70       46:10     1:39:51     2:36:32       59:21    8:15     3:35:53
114   Paul Loete             M3539        19/70       50:26     1:46:40     2:43:53       52:08    8:15     3:36:01
115   Ben Drake              M3034        15/43       50:23     1:46:03     2:42:47       53:27    8:16     3:36:13
116   Kate Dewey             F4044         2/31       47:06     1:41:11     2:40:54       55:47    8:17     3:36:40
117   Mark Donelson          M5559         4/35       48:04     1:40:48     2:36:43     1:00:40    8:18     3:37:22
118   Eric Gravert           M3539        20/70       49:49     1:43:42     2:41:36       56:02    8:19     3:37:38
119   Rob Flather            M5054        14/53       51:06     1:47:00     2:43:16       55:01    8:20     3:38:17
120   Gamaliel G Aguado      M5054        15/53       49:29     1:45:01     2:43:26       54:57    8:21     3:38:22
121   Curt Johnston          M3539        21/70       51:47     1:46:32     2:43:03       55:43    8:21     3:38:46
122   Emily Sullivan         F3034         4/36       52:38     1:50:50     2:58:21       40:29    8:22     3:38:49
123   Andrew Lanway          M4549        16/55       51:34     1:48:01     2:44:36       54:16    8:22     3:38:51
124   Jonathan Schmidt       M3034        16/43       52:24     1:48:54     2:45:51       53:05    8:22     3:38:55
125   Jeff Kreinbring        M3034        17/43       50:34     1:44:40     2:43:48       55:16    8:22     3:39:04
126   Rich Cunningham        M4549        17/55       48:26     1:44:09     2:41:24       57:50    8:23     3:39:14
127   Jon Swails             M5054        16/53       52:45     1:48:38     2:45:55       53:28    8:23     3:39:23
128   Jackie Liebmann        F2529         7/42       48:36     1:43:37     2:41:51       57:35    8:23     3:39:25
129   Paul Lask              M2529        15/46       52:21     1:48:32     2:44:49       54:40    8:23     3:39:28
130   Steven Stricker        M4549        18/55       48:16     1:40:58     2:40:33       59:09    8:24     3:39:42
131   Adam De Jesus          M0124        11/32       50:29     1:47:28     2:45:50       54:13    8:24     3:40:02
132   Brendan Reynolds       M4044        13/57       51:22     1:48:09     2:45:21       54:50    8:25     3:40:10
133   Anna Bolm              F2529         8/42       52:21     1:48:42     2:46:23       53:57    8:25     3:40:20
134   Craig Air              M3539        22/70       45:33     1:36:27     2:33:30     1:07:20    8:26     3:40:49
135   David Basile           M4044        14/57       52:31     1:48:23     2:45:41       55:14    8:26     3:40:54
136   Brandon Kipp           M3539        23/70       47:25     1:39:28     2:37:00     1:04:31    8:28     3:41:30
137   Edward Tsai            M4044        15/57       46:44     1:39:11     2:38:41     1:02:56    8:28     3:41:37
138   Blair Hull             M3034        18/43       53:08     1:49:36     2:47:35       54:32    8:29     3:42:07
139   Ronald Charles         M6064         1/19       51:26     1:47:55     2:47:39       54:29    8:29     3:42:07
140   Doug Hoppe             M4044        16/57       52:55     1:50:45     2:48:02       54:13    8:29     3:42:15
141   Tracy Wallace          F4044         3/31       53:42     1:51:24     2:50:18       52:00    8:30     3:42:17
142   John Parker            M4044        17/57       45:42     1:38:40     2:41:22     1:01:13    8:30     3:42:34
143   Bryan Anderson         M2529        16/46       49:11     1:46:09     2:45:38       57:14    8:31     3:42:52
144   Mark Duncan            M4549        19/55       50:31     1:46:43     2:44:51       58:29    8:32     3:43:20
145   Kyle Lowe              M2529        17/46       51:27     1:48:35     2:48:26       55:12    8:33     3:43:37
146   Sterling Hyland        M5054        17/53       52:21     1:49:40     2:49:36       54:12    8:33     3:43:48
147   Sarah Liddell          F3034         5/36       53:18     1:52:05     2:50:51       53:22    8:34     3:44:12
148   Joseph Arnold          M4044        18/57       47:31     1:41:02     2:45:23       59:12    8:35     3:44:35
149   Jeff Walk              M3539        24/70       51:53     1:48:45     2:46:18       58:20    8:35     3:44:37
150   Scott Hoffman          M4549        20/55       53:51     1:52:22     2:51:04       53:49    8:35     3:44:52
151   John Kvapil            M4044        19/57       52:57     1:50:47     2:48:04       56:53    8:36     3:44:56
152   Melissa Barlow         F4549         1/29       53:25     1:52:01     2:50:56       54:07    8:36     3:45:02
153   Robyn Paulsen          F3034         6/36       52:23     1:50:14     2:49:59       55:17    8:36     3:45:16
154   Cody Mighell           M0124        12/32       50:09     1:45:14     2:44:37     1:00:44    8:37     3:45:21
155   Joshua Williams        M3034        19/43       50:37     1:46:25     2:47:31       57:52    8:37     3:45:22
156   Steve Barfels          M6064         2/19       50:23     1:46:28     2:47:33       57:53    8:37     3:45:26
157   Doug Johnston          M4549        21/55       53:38     1:51:49     2:50:42       54:49    8:37     3:45:31
158   Terrance Fowler        M5054        18/53       50:42     1:47:34     2:46:56       58:43    8:37     3:45:38
159   Teresa Lyon            F4549         2/29       50:55     1:47:08     2:46:35       59:10    8:37     3:45:44
160   Mark James             M4044        20/57       50:14     1:46:32     2:47:15       58:31    8:37     3:45:46
161   Brian Donlan           M3539        25/70       53:51     1:52:22     2:50:54       54:55    8:38     3:45:49
162   Gary A. Boesenberg     M5054        19/53       53:56     1:52:08     2:50:51       54:59    8:38     3:45:49
163   Charles Manternach     M4044        21/57       49:21     1:42:26     2:41:05     1:04:47    8:38     3:45:51
164   Jessica Mueller        F2529         9/42       53:50     1:52:21     2:51:03       55:01    8:38     3:46:04
165   Leigh Sharp            M4044        22/57       53:35     1:51:30     2:50:47       55:19    8:38     3:46:05
166   Kyle Gripp             M2529        18/46       53:50     1:52:19     2:51:01       55:14    8:39     3:46:14
167   Erica Cochran          F4044         4/31       53:25     1:52:01     2:50:55       55:31    8:39     3:46:25
168   Julie Haronik          F2529        10/42       52:55     1:49:59     2:50:02       56:52    8:40     3:46:53
169   Charlie Johnson        M6064         3/19       53:45     1:52:35     2:51:48       55:12    8:40     3:47:00
170   Yuchong Sanders-Holl   F4044         5/31       53:44     1:52:22     2:50:39       56:26    8:40     3:47:04
171   Edward Bastean         M4044        23/57       52:07     1:47:37     2:45:22     1:01:45    8:41     3:47:06
172   Andrew Fangman         M3034        20/43       51:27     1:47:45     2:48:21       58:55    8:41     3:47:15
173   Andrew Brown           M3539        26/70       50:55     1:44:33     2:43:36     1:03:40    8:41     3:47:16
174   Kristin Petersen       F3034         7/36       52:50     1:50:52     2:51:42       55:38    8:41     3:47:20
175   Tony Carl              M5559         5/35       51:01     1:48:44     2:49:29       57:54    8:41     3:47:22
176   Steve Potts            M3034        21/43       49:44     1:41:43     2:42:37     1:05:01    8:42     3:47:38
177   Abby Bush              F3034         8/36       53:36     1:52:02     2:50:45       57:00    8:42     3:47:44
178   Mark Scherer           M4549        22/55       54:07     1:53:22     2:53:12       54:49    8:43     3:48:01
179   Patrick Decoster       M6064         4/19       51:41     1:50:51     2:51:27       56:59    8:44     3:48:26
180   Eric Meyer             M0124        13/32       46:38     1:39:16     2:41:35     1:07:07    8:44     3:48:42
181   Roger Mullinnix        M4549        23/55       46:25     1:41:03     2:41:38     1:07:12    8:45     3:48:50
182   Curtis Workman         M4044        24/57       53:38     1:51:06     2:48:55     1:00:11    8:45     3:49:06
183   Mitchell Nesvik        M0124        14/32       53:38     1:54:14     2:54:53       54:16    8:45     3:49:09
184   Samuel Houston         M4044        25/57       54:28     1:54:03     2:54:19       54:54    8:45     3:49:12
185   Shane Aidala           M2529        19/46       56:01     1:55:19     2:57:06       52:07    8:45     3:49:13
186   Carol Selner           F4044         6/31       51:13     1:47:50     2:51:02       58:20    8:46     3:49:22
187   Heather Carlson        F2529        11/42       51:09     1:47:18     2:48:36     1:00:48    8:46     3:49:24
188   Rachel Brunner         F2529        12/42       51:03     1:48:26     2:49:34     1:00:12    8:47     3:49:46
189   Philip Hodges          M6064         5/19       51:42     1:50:10     2:52:07       57:46    8:47     3:49:52
190   Andy Kraus             M3034        22/43       52:40     1:50:24     2:50:00       59:55    8:47     3:49:54
191   Kimberly Bauman        F3539         2/43       53:11     1:51:55     2:54:14       56:05    8:48     3:50:19
192   Kevin Bottoms          M5054        20/53       50:57     1:48:45     2:50:03     1:00:18    8:48     3:50:21
193   Ryan Wolber            M3539        27/70       56:41     1:57:57     2:58:46       51:53    8:49     3:50:39
194   John Schneller         M6569          1/6       56:17     1:56:10     2:54:56       56:02    8:49     3:50:57
195   Ishvar Pattanshetti    M5559         6/35       51:43     1:46:58     2:53:13       58:01    8:50     3:51:13
196   Troy Cox               M3539        28/70       51:16     1:45:45     2:47:04     1:04:12    8:50     3:51:16
197   Neil Mandel            M5559         7/35       56:47     1:57:51     2:58:32       52:46    8:50     3:51:17
198   Samuel Ziegler         M0124        15/32       54:52     1:55:14     2:56:23       55:03    8:50     3:51:26
199   Pam Perica             F5559         1/13       55:27     1:55:15     2:56:14       55:24    8:51     3:51:38
200   Andrew Johnson         M4549        24/55       53:57     1:52:04     2:52:23       59:33    8:52     3:51:56
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Edwin Lim              M0124        16/32       50:49     1:49:03     2:51:42     1:00:27    8:52     3:52:09
202   Elsa Jehle             F0124         3/23       56:45     1:55:41     2:57:14       54:56    8:52     3:52:10
203   Dan Beck               M5559         8/35       57:52     1:57:01     2:56:27       55:45    8:52     3:52:11
204   Scott Foster           M5559         9/35       49:17     1:45:37     2:47:41     1:04:32    8:52     3:52:13
205   Emily Sandall          F0124         4/23       48:19     1:47:03     2:50:51     1:01:32    8:53     3:52:23
206   Andrew Degen           M4044        26/57       52:27     1:50:18     2:53:48       58:35    8:53     3:52:23
207   James Gumbart          M5054        21/53       52:41     1:50:33     2:50:17     1:02:19    8:53     3:52:36
208   Michelle Fish          F3034         9/36       49:02     1:46:46     2:51:20     1:01:19    8:53     3:52:39
209   Mike Cantrell          M0124        17/32       54:53     1:55:14     2:56:26       56:41    8:54     3:53:07
210   Meghan Schumacker      F3539         3/43       52:47     1:51:18     2:50:52     1:02:25    8:55     3:53:16
211   Kevin Trantina         M5054        22/53       53:44     1:51:43     2:53:21       59:57    8:55     3:53:17
212   Paul Ostby             M3539        29/70       54:47     1:56:06     2:57:13       56:05    8:55     3:53:18
213   Brad Kain              M3539        30/70       54:26     1:55:04     2:57:05       56:46    8:56     3:53:50
214   Shane Cristelli        M2529        20/46       56:44     1:57:53     2:58:47       55:22    8:57     3:54:08
215   Josiah Campbell        M3034        23/43       56:44     1:58:16     3:00:17       53:58    8:57     3:54:15
216   Patricia Keim          F5559         2/13       56:45     1:57:32     2:58:25       55:51    8:57     3:54:15
217   Eve Reynolds           F4549         3/29       56:50     1:58:00     2:58:53       55:28    8:57     3:54:20
218   Aaron Maurer           M3034        24/43       57:00     1:58:23     2:59:13       55:10    8:57     3:54:22
219   Scott Dahl             M4044        27/57       56:47     1:57:57     2:58:51       55:34    8:57     3:54:24
220   Bob Curran             M5054        23/53       57:33     2:01:08     3:02:30       52:12    8:58     3:54:41
221   Theresa Walter         F4549         4/29       51:36     1:52:19     2:55:51       59:02    8:58     3:54:52
222   Richelle Runyon        F3539         4/43       57:30     1:58:15     3:00:14       54:45    8:59     3:54:58
223   Joshua Fowler          M2529        21/46       49:20     1:46:13     2:50:27     1:04:53    8:59     3:55:19
224   Jim Buhman             M6064         6/19       54:50     1:55:37     2:57:41       57:40    8:59     3:55:21
225   Joseph Ryan            M2529        22/46       53:00     1:51:06     2:54:23     1:01:13    9:00     3:55:36
226   Travis Russell         M2529        23/46       56:46     1:56:37     2:58:48       56:53    9:00     3:55:41
227   Karen Dixon            F4044         7/31       54:56     1:55:59     2:58:27       57:22    9:01     3:55:49
228   Matt Kruse             M3539        31/70       56:16     1:56:36     2:58:01       57:49    9:01     3:55:50
229   Joseph Haas            M3034        25/43       53:35     1:53:12     2:56:19       59:46    9:01     3:56:04
230   Erik Thomsen           M4044        28/57       57:20     1:57:25     2:57:16       58:56    9:01     3:56:11
231   Sheri Giese            F3539         5/43       53:52     1:53:40     2:58:20       57:57    9:02     3:56:16
232   Stephenie Bills        F3034        10/36       53:25     1:51:52     2:55:02     1:01:29    9:02     3:56:30
233   Matt Derry             M3539        32/70       54:38     1:55:40     2:58:18       58:20    9:02     3:56:37
234   Curt Brown             M3539        33/70       56:04     1:57:04     2:59:37       57:31    9:03     3:57:07
235   Robert Rudow           M4549        25/55       53:22     1:52:32     2:56:05     1:01:10    9:04     3:57:15
236   Sarah Cooper           F3539         6/43       53:53     1:53:56     2:56:07     1:01:18    9:04     3:57:24
237   Brittney Ohlrogge      F0124         5/23       54:51     1:54:52     2:59:00       58:31    9:04     3:57:30
238   Tom Richgels           M0124        18/32       54:51     1:54:52     2:59:00       58:32    9:04     3:57:31
239   Melissa Hoskins        F4044         8/31       55:08     1:56:44     3:01:10       56:24    9:05     3:57:34
240   Patrick McMahan        M4549        26/55       57:25     1:59:30     3:01:57       55:54    9:05     3:57:50
241   Kenneth Sirois         M6064         7/19       54:23     1:55:11     2:59:37       58:16    9:05     3:57:53
242   Jeni Wallenberg        F2529        13/42       56:43     1:57:54     3:00:52       57:17    9:06     3:58:09
243   Jeff Schmeckpeper      M3539        34/70       56:46     1:57:55     2:58:51       59:25    9:06     3:58:15
244   Sarah Alborn           F0124         6/23       56:59     1:58:40     3:02:16       56:04    9:06     3:58:20
245   Steven McMahan         M4549        27/55       57:25     1:59:30     3:01:58       56:26    9:06     3:58:24
246   Tony Moore             M3539        35/70       54:24     1:54:03     2:58:06     1:00:20    9:06     3:58:25
247   Chris Weigel           M4549        28/55       54:24     1:54:04     2:58:06     1:00:21    9:07     3:58:26
248   Brandon Dempsey        M3539        36/70       55:36     1:57:10     2:58:41       59:51    9:07     3:58:31
249   Allie Bierhaus         F0124         7/23       57:08     1:59:17     3:02:08       56:26    9:07     3:58:33
250   Andrew Thurman         M2529        24/46       51:49     1:49:59     2:56:21     1:02:16    9:07     3:58:36
251   James Debartolo        M4549        29/55       53:39     1:54:42     2:58:44       59:59    9:07     3:58:42
252   Sue Debartolo          F4549         5/29       53:39     1:54:43     2:58:45       59:58    9:07     3:58:42
253   Monica Radtke          F3539         7/43       53:05     1:52:40     2:56:27     1:02:22    9:07     3:58:49
254   Michele Hall           F3539         8/43       53:50     1:54:14     2:58:36     1:00:26    9:08     3:59:01
255   Courtney Moose         F3539         9/43       56:32     1:58:50     3:01:46       57:19    9:08     3:59:04
256   Paul Carpenter         M3539        37/70     1:01:32     2:03:04     3:03:41       55:32    9:08     3:59:13
257   Christa Buenting       F4549         6/29       57:01     1:59:46     3:02:13       57:02    9:08     3:59:15
258   Shannon Boudreau       F3539        10/43       56:44     1:57:56     3:01:04       58:14    9:08     3:59:18
259   Dennis O'Donnell       M5054        24/53       56:21     2:00:11     3:01:51       57:28    9:09     3:59:19
260   Jennifer McCluskey     F3034        11/36       55:26     1:57:20     3:00:42       58:40    9:09     3:59:21
261   Tracey Lofgren         F4549         7/29       53:58     1:54:57     2:57:46     1:01:43    9:09     3:59:29
262   Brian Daw              M4549        30/55       57:36     2:01:16     3:03:25       56:04    9:09     3:59:29
263   Cindy Dewulf           F5559         3/13       55:11     1:55:35     2:57:47     1:01:44    9:09     3:59:31
264   Kathy Jean Hermeyer    F4549         8/29       57:18     1:59:14     3:01:43       57:50    9:09     3:59:33
265   James Warnke           M3539        38/70       54:32     1:54:57     3:00:58       58:47    9:10     3:59:45
266   Gary Williams          M3034        26/43       56:07     1:58:15     3:02:18       57:35    9:10     3:59:53
267   Matt Lawson            M3034        27/43       57:55     2:01:32     3:05:33       54:36    9:10     4:00:09
268   Robin Kopelman         F3539        11/43       57:13     2:00:19     3:03:40       56:36    9:11     4:00:16
269   Allen Lalley           M4044        29/57       53:57     1:52:51     2:52:47     1:07:59    9:12     4:00:46
270   James Wegener          M3539        39/70       53:52     1:52:22     2:57:59     1:03:20    9:13     4:01:18
271   Zachary Knobloch       M0124        19/32       52:57     1:50:53     2:52:35     1:08:52    9:13     4:01:26
272   Nathaniel Gray         M2529        25/46       52:55     1:50:45     2:58:33     1:03:37    9:15     4:02:10
273   Rebecca Wieczorek      F3539        12/43       58:13     2:00:35     3:04:48       57:31    9:15     4:02:18
274   Emily Allspach         F2529        14/42       56:52     1:59:26     3:02:02     1:00:50    9:17     4:02:51
275   Derek Kessen           M2529        26/46       53:24     1:51:01     2:57:42     1:05:16    9:17     4:02:57
276   Mark Hunt              M3539        40/70       56:46     1:57:56     2:59:08     1:03:55    9:17     4:03:03
277   Jillian Jackson        F0124         8/23       56:56     1:59:05     3:01:40     1:02:11    9:19     4:03:51
278   Grant Bushue           M0124        20/32       44:51     1:32:59     2:23:54     1:41:07    9:22     4:05:00
279   David Eckert           M5559        10/35       55:08     1:56:29     2:59:10     1:05:54    9:22     4:05:04
280   Jeffrey Rudy           M4549        31/55       56:28     2:00:57     3:05:00     1:00:21    9:22     4:05:20
281   Nick Westemeyer        M2529        27/46       56:01     1:55:56     3:00:14     1:05:13    9:23     4:05:27
282   Dane Weiner            M3539        41/70       54:48     1:56:34     2:59:52     1:05:42    9:23     4:05:34
283   Jordan Hodge           F0124         9/23       57:26     2:01:39     3:08:31       57:08    9:23     4:05:39
284   Joe Brokaw             M5054        25/53       56:14     1:56:58     3:01:21     1:04:20    9:23     4:05:41
285   Mark Heuer             M5559        11/35       54:28     1:57:20     3:04:53     1:00:55    9:23     4:05:47
286   Doug Knoch             M4044        30/57       51:09     1:47:16     2:48:58     1:17:02    9:24     4:06:00
287   Michelle Dunlavy       F5054         2/18       56:26     1:57:59     3:02:38     1:03:27    9:24     4:06:05
288   Lauren Gant            F2529        15/42       56:14     2:00:09     3:06:09     1:00:00    9:24     4:06:08
289   Cathlin Chyzy          F3034        12/36       54:41     1:58:19     3:04:16     1:02:00    9:24     4:06:16
290   William McCullough     M5054        26/53       55:21     1:58:16     3:03:36     1:03:10    9:26     4:06:45
291   Jamie Wright           F3034        13/36       53:49     1:56:08     3:05:49     1:01:23    9:27     4:07:12
292   Scott Drechsler        M4549        32/55       57:20     1:58:25     3:01:16     1:06:18    9:27     4:07:34
293   Charles Gibson         M4044        31/57       59:21     2:04:49     3:11:05       56:30    9:27     4:07:34
294   Lori Griswold          F4044         9/31       58:22     2:03:51     3:10:08       57:50    9:28     4:07:57
295   MacEnzie Rubin         F3034        14/36       51:13     1:50:53     2:56:24     1:11:35    9:28     4:07:58
296   Billy Butler           M3539        42/70       54:26     1:54:40     2:59:49     1:08:19    9:29     4:08:08
297   Lisa Vaughn            F5054         3/18       56:58     1:59:43     3:03:59     1:04:24    9:29     4:08:22
298   Jaziel Chavira         M3034        28/43       57:25     1:58:30     3:03:46     1:05:09    9:30     4:08:54
299   Sue Miller             F3539        13/43       56:48     1:57:58     3:03:00     1:05:59    9:31     4:08:58
300   Kevin Cano             M4044        32/57       50:27     1:49:31     2:54:51     1:14:26    9:31     4:09:17
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301   Joe Schimpf            M0124        21/32       56:41     1:59:14     3:01:38     1:07:43    9:31     4:09:20
302   Mark Roling            M3034        29/43       56:41     1:58:07     3:04:49     1:04:38    9:32     4:09:26
303   David Schaufler        M5054        27/53       51:07     1:48:05     3:00:03     1:09:31    9:32     4:09:34
304   Julie Adams            F3539        14/43       55:05     1:58:46     3:05:34     1:04:10    9:32     4:09:44
305   Bob Nelson             M5559        12/35       58:23     2:03:54     3:10:09       59:40    9:33     4:09:48
306   Sandy Lightner         F4549         9/29       56:59     2:01:11     3:08:33     1:01:16    9:33     4:09:49
307   Joseph Hughes          M5054        28/53       53:34     1:52:03     2:58:10     1:12:06    9:34     4:10:15
308   Kevin Carrigan         M5559        13/35       55:02     1:55:41     3:01:38     1:08:44    9:34     4:10:21
309   David Gonzalez         M3034        30/43       58:56     2:02:53     3:07:22     1:03:00    9:34     4:10:21
310   Jessica Perry          F3034        15/36       58:16     2:02:26     3:09:44     1:00:56    9:34     4:10:39
311   Denise Strathdee       F5559         4/13       55:10     1:58:52     3:05:44     1:05:07    9:35     4:10:50
312   Dean Mathias           M6064         8/19       58:34     2:03:05     3:09:58     1:00:57    9:35     4:10:54
313   Neil McReynolds        M3034        31/43       58:08     2:01:20     3:07:09     1:04:11    9:36     4:11:19
314   Tj Rogness             M3539        43/70       58:11     2:00:36     3:06:59     1:04:28    9:36     4:11:26
315   Doug Wieczorek         M3539        44/70       58:13     2:00:38     3:07:02     1:04:27    9:36     4:11:28
316   Daniel Weber           M3539        45/70       53:00     1:54:01     3:08:18     1:03:16    9:37     4:11:34
317   Larry Lamont           M6064         9/19       53:46     1:55:58     3:03:51     1:07:49    9:37     4:11:40
318   William Schebler       M4549        33/55       59:15     2:02:46     3:08:04     1:04:00    9:38     4:12:04
319   Meggie Haughey         F2529        16/42       55:03     1:54:20     2:58:38     1:13:37    9:38     4:12:15
320   Michael Roberts        M5054        29/53       57:23     2:01:09     3:09:37     1:02:39    9:38     4:12:15
321   Jerome Patrick         M4549        34/55       57:23     2:01:09     3:09:38     1:02:39    9:38     4:12:16
322   Roger Griswold         M4044        33/57       58:25     2:03:52     3:10:10     1:02:14    9:38     4:12:23
323   Phil Nomura            M6064        10/19     1:00:24     2:06:35     3:13:06     1:00:12    9:41     4:13:18
324   Paul Schmidt           M5054        30/53       53:51     1:56:07     3:06:00     1:07:24    9:41     4:13:23
325   Tom Arnolts            M2529        28/46       56:48     1:57:55     3:02:25     1:11:16    9:41     4:13:41
326   Amy Owens              F4044        10/31       56:43     2:00:34     3:09:47     1:04:06    9:42     4:13:52
327   Marty Davison          M4044        34/57       58:16     2:01:37     3:10:11     1:03:57    9:42     4:14:08
328   Lonny Cale             M5054        31/53       59:49     2:05:38     3:13:14     1:00:55    9:42     4:14:08
329   Matthew Debruine       M2529        29/46       56:39     2:01:22     3:08:58     1:05:27    9:43     4:14:25
330   Matt Ontiveros         M5054        32/53       51:37     1:53:49     3:05:21     1:09:27    9:44     4:14:47
331   Alison Bohnstengel     F3034        16/36       56:44     1:59:53     3:09:24     1:06:10    9:46     4:15:33
332   Mike Taghon            M5559        14/35       57:39     2:02:28     3:08:28     1:07:16    9:46     4:15:43
333   Beatrice Travis        F2529        17/42     1:01:04     2:07:06     3:14:14     1:01:44    9:47     4:15:57
334   Tee Welton             M4044        35/57     1:01:55     2:08:11     3:14:47     1:01:11    9:47     4:15:58
335   Rebekah Baer           F0124        10/23     1:00:56     2:09:23     3:15:49     1:00:11    9:47     4:15:59
336   Dan Olson              M4044        36/57     1:01:20     2:11:45     3:18:52       57:20    9:47     4:16:12
337   Kurt Haiar             M3539        46/70       54:15     1:54:05     2:57:27     1:18:45    9:47     4:16:12
338   Elizabeth Hughes       F3034        17/36       58:23     2:03:53     3:13:00     1:04:06    9:49     4:17:06
339   Kimberly Sparks        F3034        18/36       56:47     2:00:25     3:10:21     1:06:58    9:50     4:17:18
340   Chad Meyerhoff         M3539        47/70       56:47     2:00:25     3:10:21     1:06:58    9:50     4:17:18
341   Ben Stohl              M5054        33/53       57:56     2:03:22     3:11:40     1:06:15    9:51     4:17:55
342   Nicholas Bitting       M2529        30/46       56:40     2:01:10     3:11:56     1:05:59    9:51     4:17:55
343   Matthew Perkins        M3539        48/70     1:01:20     2:11:44     3:18:51       59:11    9:51     4:18:01
344   Breanne Bovee          F0124        11/23       57:43     2:04:01     3:14:10     1:03:52    9:51     4:18:02
345   Rene Teel              F2529        18/42       58:55     2:05:30     3:13:57     1:04:35    9:53     4:18:32
346   Randy Dieken           M4549        35/55       59:25     2:03:54     3:10:10     1:08:24    9:53     4:18:34
347   Sarah Dieken           F0124        12/23       59:25     2:03:54     3:10:09     1:08:26    9:53     4:18:35
348   Dean Rorig             M4549        36/55       59:57     2:05:11     3:12:49     1:05:49    9:53     4:18:38
349   Scott Searle           M3539        49/70     1:01:28     2:12:06     3:19:31       59:09    9:53     4:18:40
350   Erin Voss              F0124        13/23       56:46     1:59:04     3:09:45     1:09:11    9:53     4:18:56
351   Scott Solomon          M5054        34/53       54:54     1:58:54     3:09:18     1:09:49    9:54     4:19:07
352   Darren Dierkes         M0124        22/32     1:06:43     2:16:37     3:28:26       50:41    9:54     4:19:07
353   Chris Molitor          M5054        35/53       54:12     1:53:47     3:00:07     1:19:09    9:54     4:19:16
354   Trent Bush             M3539        50/70       53:37     1:52:02     3:05:44     1:13:38    9:54     4:19:21
355   Bethany Powers         F0124        14/23       55:56     2:00:06     3:10:48     1:08:34    9:54     4:19:21
356   Amy Holbert            F3539        15/43       56:44     2:04:20     3:16:31     1:02:51    9:54     4:19:21
357   Jacob Clark            M2529        31/46       56:36     1:57:23     3:08:33     1:10:57    9:55     4:19:29
358   Stephen Geering        M5559        15/35     1:00:07     2:02:35     3:12:32     1:07:00    9:55     4:19:31
359   Patti Stark            F5559         5/13       59:31     2:06:35     3:16:18     1:03:35    9:56     4:19:52
360   Gary Christopher       M4044        37/57       51:59     1:52:56     3:03:06     1:17:02    9:56     4:20:08
361   Richard Friedrichsen   M6569          2/6     1:00:29     2:08:06     3:16:25     1:04:11    9:57     4:20:35
362   Gabriel Boorn          M2529        32/46       53:58     1:55:26     3:08:28     1:12:19    9:58     4:20:47
363   Nick Yazbec            M3034        32/43     1:00:11     2:04:20     3:12:54     1:07:54    9:58     4:20:47
364   Ramon Abasolo          M4549        37/55       58:21     2:00:04     3:12:07     1:09:29   10:00     4:21:36
365   Sylvan Addink          M6569          3/6       51:18     1:50:52     3:06:09     1:16:03   10:01     4:22:12
366   Candy Wagenknecht      F3539        16/43       59:29     2:06:11     3:16:24     1:05:56   10:01     4:22:20
367   Richard Fink           M5559        16/35     1:00:46     2:08:35     3:16:06     1:06:22   10:02     4:22:27
368   Billi Schroeder        F5054         4/18       54:50     1:58:09     3:10:27     1:12:02   10:02     4:22:29
369   Bonnie Busch           F5054         5/18     1:00:30     2:09:34     3:20:25     1:02:06   10:02     4:22:31
370   Jay Gates              M0124        23/32     1:02:16     2:10:28     3:20:53     1:01:41   10:02     4:22:34
371   Casey Greene           M3034        33/43     1:02:15     2:10:40     3:20:54     1:01:41   10:02     4:22:35
372   Carrie Luedeking       F3539        17/43     1:02:15     2:10:29     3:20:33     1:02:02   10:02     4:22:35
373   Jennifer Scheele       F3539        18/43     1:01:12     2:09:50     3:18:58     1:03:41   10:02     4:22:38
374   Scott Frech            M3539        51/70       59:53     2:03:47     3:13:56     1:08:42   10:02     4:22:38
375   Andrew Scheele         M3539        52/70     1:01:13     2:09:50     3:18:58     1:03:41   10:02     4:22:39
376   Sang Park              M4549        38/55     1:01:31     2:09:54     3:19:19     1:03:30   10:02     4:22:48
377   Sloan Komissarov       F2529        19/42       59:23     2:05:26     3:17:07     1:05:45   10:02     4:22:51
378   Joshua Hansen          M0124        24/32       56:05     1:59:42     3:13:19     1:09:40   10:03     4:22:58
379   Susie Cunningha        F3034        19/36       48:57     1:47:00     3:00:31     1:22:33   10:03     4:23:04
380   Amy Martzluf           F2529        20/42     1:00:22     2:10:52     3:19:45     1:03:27   10:03     4:23:12
381   John Pampel            M5559        17/35     1:02:37     2:10:32     3:20:48     1:02:33   10:04     4:23:20
382   Erica Hunt             F3034        20/36       59:05     2:05:47     3:15:12     1:08:09   10:04     4:23:20
383   Joel Thomas            M4549        39/55       58:44     2:05:35     3:16:55     1:06:36   10:04     4:23:30
384   Jamie Thomas           M4549        40/55       58:45     2:05:36     3:16:55     1:06:36   10:04     4:23:30
385   Donnie Green           M4044        38/57     1:01:20     2:11:45     3:18:52     1:04:47   10:04     4:23:38
386   Rae Mohrmann           F6064          1/3                 2:02:52                           10:05     4:23:52
387   Hana Cleaveland        F2529        21/42     1:03:27     2:12:51     3:22:17     1:01:38   10:05     4:23:55
388   Kimberly Hueg          F4044        11/31       57:47     2:00:58     3:13:48     1:10:40   10:06     4:24:27
389   Geoffrey Pierce        M5559        18/35       58:39     2:03:38     3:13:02     1:11:33   10:06     4:24:34
390   Amanda Bonde           F3539        19/43     1:00:09     2:06:39     3:18:13     1:06:23   10:06     4:24:35
391   Jennifer Volesky       F3539        20/43       59:11     2:05:15     3:17:33     1:07:19   10:07     4:24:51
392   Amy Fitschen           F2529        22/42     1:03:56     2:08:14     3:16:19     1:08:35   10:07     4:24:53
393   Pam Petersen           F4549        10/29       59:32     2:06:36     3:18:48     1:06:09   10:07     4:24:56
394   Jerry Paisley          M5559        19/35     1:02:16     2:10:41     3:20:55     1:04:03   10:07     4:24:57
395   Amber Cottrell         F3539        21/43     1:03:28     2:13:54     3:21:26     1:04:10   10:09     4:25:35
396   Wendy Neupauer         F3539        22/43       58:22     2:03:53     3:16:05     1:09:31   10:09     4:25:35
397   Michael Gunn           M5054        36/53       57:15     2:00:07     3:09:37     1:16:07   10:09     4:25:44
398   Erin Pearce            F3539        23/43       56:54     2:03:11     3:17:12     1:08:38   10:09     4:25:50
399   Maureen Heuer          F5054         6/18     1:01:28     2:10:09     3:20:47     1:05:21   10:10     4:26:08
400   Jaime Witt             F2529        23/42     1:00:50     2:05:42     3:18:04     1:08:12   10:10     4:26:15
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401   Timothy Tilp           M5054        37/53     1:01:28     2:10:10     3:20:48     1:05:51   10:11     4:26:38
402   Heatharlyne Wilkes     F3539        24/43     1:01:17     2:09:09     3:21:14     1:05:49   10:12     4:27:02
403   Mike Fiedler           M4549        41/55     1:01:18     2:09:10     3:21:14     1:06:10   10:13     4:27:23
404   Lisa Meyer             F4549        11/29       54:25     1:59:18     3:11:55     1:15:36   10:13     4:27:31
405   Thomas Dedoncker       M4044        39/57     1:00:50     2:08:03     3:20:09     1:07:34   10:14     4:27:42
406   Erin Roberts           F2529        24/42     1:01:25     2:09:37     3:24:30     1:03:33   10:14     4:28:03
407   Cassandra Cate         F2529        25/42       58:22     2:03:51     3:17:19     1:11:03   10:15     4:28:21
408   Sandra Elliott         F5054         7/18     1:02:12     2:10:38     3:21:04     1:07:26   10:15     4:28:29
409   Andy Blais             M4549        42/55       54:25     1:54:00     3:03:10     1:25:47   10:16     4:28:57
410   Dennis Jennings        M5559        20/35     1:00:40     2:09:24     3:23:07     1:06:22   10:18     4:29:29
411   Nick Zimmerman         M3539        53/70     1:01:34     2:09:16     3:19:53     1:10:11   10:19     4:30:03
412   Gina Bickers           F3539        25/43     1:00:22     2:13:36     3:25:09     1:05:05   10:19     4:30:14
413   Charles Meyer          M5559        21/35     1:02:17     2:08:21     3:23:00     1:07:29   10:20     4:30:28
414   Sara Corcoran          F0124        15/23       58:36     2:05:47     3:21:08     1:09:42   10:21     4:30:50
415   Tim Corcoran           M0124        25/32       58:36     2:05:47     3:21:08     1:09:43   10:21     4:30:51
416   Michael Alvarez        M3034        34/43     1:02:13     2:10:39     3:20:53     1:10:12   10:21     4:31:04
417   Jacob Fehrenbach       M2529        33/46       57:22     1:58:39     3:11:19     1:19:58   10:22     4:31:16
418   Garrison Dederich      M0124        26/32       57:21     1:58:38     3:11:18     1:19:59   10:22     4:31:17
419   Thomas Mixson          M2529        34/46       57:00     1:58:06     3:09:40     1:21:39   10:22     4:31:18
420   Amy Wiersema           F4044        12/31       57:01     2:01:15     3:17:39     1:13:48   10:22     4:31:26
421   Joel Brown             M4044        40/57       50:11     1:51:57     3:13:43     1:18:00   10:23     4:31:42
422   Deanne Nelson          F4044        13/31       58:52     2:05:58     3:20:04     1:11:41   10:23     4:31:45
423   Elizabeth Geison       F0124        16/23     1:06:43     2:16:37     3:29:57     1:01:51   10:23     4:31:47
424   Clara Decoster         F5559         6/13       58:24     2:04:20     3:20:00     1:11:57   10:23     4:31:56
425   Joshua P Lodico        M3539        54/70     1:01:33     2:09:44     3:28:32     1:04:04   10:25     4:32:36
426   Paul Johnson           M4549        43/55       55:05     2:01:16     3:18:21     1:14:22   10:25     4:32:42
427   Marc Westerlund        M5559        22/35       56:56     1:59:45     3:05:00     1:27:56   10:26     4:32:56
428   Seunghee Baik          F4044        14/31     1:00:09     2:07:01     3:17:25     1:15:54   10:26     4:33:18
429   Scott Hoag             M4044        41/57       55:29     2:00:59     3:20:41     1:13:31   10:28     4:34:11
430   Bret Swanson           M2529        35/46                                                   10:29     4:34:24
431   Shawn Franklin         M3539        55/70       48:44     1:52:44     3:12:40     1:21:46   10:29     4:34:26
432   Janet L. Peterson      F4549        12/29     1:00:41     2:10:40     3:26:15     1:08:15   10:29     4:34:30
433   Tim Griest             M5054        38/53       58:06     2:07:00     3:24:02     1:10:32   10:29     4:34:33
434   Rosa Haukedahl         F3539        26/43       58:08     2:07:01     3:24:03     1:10:32   10:29     4:34:34
435   Megon Holldorf         F5054         8/18       55:47     2:00:52     3:19:18     1:15:24   10:30     4:34:42
436   Michelle King          F2529        26/42       55:48     2:00:52     3:19:18     1:15:25   10:30     4:34:43
437   Terry Koch             M5559        23/35     1:01:43     2:10:45     3:24:48     1:10:49   10:32     4:35:36
438   Rob Peterson           M4044        42/57       59:15     2:06:13     3:22:43     1:13:00   10:32     4:35:43
439   Steve Hammann          M5559        24/35     1:00:15     2:08:23     3:20:45     1:15:14   10:32     4:35:58
440   Adam Jones             M3539        56/70     1:09:32     2:37:12                           10:33     4:36:06
441   Sherry Johnson         F4549        13/29     1:02:17     2:10:42     3:22:14     1:13:57   10:33     4:36:11
442   Kenneth Kremer         M3539        57/70       56:50     1:58:01     3:03:35     1:32:52   10:34     4:36:27
443   Brandon Harris         M3034        35/43                                                   10:34     4:36:29
444   Kathy Whiteside        F5054         9/18     1:00:52     2:09:00     3:21:22     1:15:14   10:34     4:36:36
445   Scott Harvey           M4549        44/55     1:00:52     2:10:05     3:24:58     1:11:57   10:35     4:36:55
446   Travis Ravn            M4044        43/57       59:11     2:04:00     3:15:24     1:21:37   10:35     4:37:01
447   Michael Gibson         M3539        58/70       57:01     1:59:33     3:17:54     1:19:09   10:35     4:37:02
448   Andrew Drayton         M3034        36/43     1:00:09     2:06:39     3:18:54     1:18:35   10:36     4:37:29
449   Mary Hahn              F3539        27/43       58:08     2:04:09     3:22:44     1:15:16   10:37     4:37:59
450   Samantha Blake         F3539        28/43       58:08     2:04:09     3:22:44     1:15:16   10:37     4:37:59
451   Dan Keagle             M3539        59/70       59:08     2:03:57     3:15:21     1:22:47   10:37     4:38:08
452   Amy Hennings           F3539        29/43     1:02:19     2:12:45     3:28:09     1:10:09   10:38     4:38:17
453   Zachary Hunsinger      M0124        27/32       50:51     1:52:20     3:13:15     1:25:09   10:38     4:38:23
454   Julie Williamson       F4549        14/29     1:03:24     2:13:57     3:31:08     1:07:22   10:38     4:38:29
455   Bill Pauls             M6064        11/19     1:01:44     2:13:29     3:30:01     1:08:50   10:39     4:38:51
456   Doug Owen              M4044        44/57     1:02:37     2:12:50     3:29:42     1:09:21   10:40     4:39:03
457   Jesse Bueno            M3539        60/70       55:19     2:04:56     3:25:17     1:14:02   10:40     4:39:19
458   Jd Hunter              M2529        36/46       55:19     2:04:57     3:25:18     1:14:02   10:40     4:39:19
459   Malcolm Retief         M5054        39/53     1:09:54     2:23:20     3:37:30     1:01:49   10:40     4:39:19
460   Jason Strandberg       M3539        61/70       59:40     2:06:25     3:20:37     1:18:43   10:40     4:39:20
461   Mike McVoy             M5054        40/53     1:00:09     2:08:26     3:22:44     1:16:39   10:40     4:39:22
462   William McQuade        M5559        25/35     1:04:51     2:17:34     3:35:08     1:04:16   10:40     4:39:24
463   Heriberto Vidales      M3539        62/70     1:03:40     2:14:59     3:27:09     1:12:17   10:40     4:39:25
464   George Powell          M7074          1/2     1:01:22     2:07:49     3:22:13     1:17:20   10:41     4:39:32
465   Heidi Anhalt           F3034        21/36     1:04:51     2:18:25     3:33:34     1:06:10   10:41     4:39:44
466   Ryan Schmeckpeper      M3539        63/70     1:00:39     2:08:49     3:24:59     1:14:45   10:41     4:39:44
467   Rory Coghlan           M2529        37/46     1:07:27     2:21:11     3:35:56     1:04:25   10:42     4:40:21
468   Jeff Snicker           M5054        41/53       58:39     2:07:05     3:24:38     1:15:50   10:43     4:40:27
469   Jennifer Johnson       F3539        30/43     1:03:24     2:16:03     3:32:35     1:07:54   10:43     4:40:28
470   Cara Marie Voelliger   F0124        17/23       57:19     2:04:54     3:25:21     1:15:12   10:43     4:40:33
471   Michael Sunstrom       M2529        38/46       58:21     2:03:52     3:25:38     1:15:00   10:43     4:40:38
472   John Klopp             M5054        42/53     1:01:41     2:08:48     3:18:10     1:22:42   10:44     4:40:51
473   Kathleen Aberle        F4549        15/29       55:56     1:59:15     3:19:22     1:22:19   10:46     4:41:41
474   Rhonda Kennedy Hogan   F4549        16/29     1:04:47     2:18:21     3:33:32     1:08:24   10:46     4:41:55
475   Lori Dupont            F4549        17/29     1:05:39     2:18:22     3:33:23     1:08:34   10:46     4:41:57
476   Tara McCabe            F4549        18/29     1:05:40     2:18:22     3:33:23     1:08:34   10:46     4:41:57
477   Megan Timmerman        F0124        18/23     1:03:41     2:15:59     3:34:16     1:08:16   10:47     4:42:31
478   Jeffrey Lackaff        M0124        28/32     1:03:41     2:15:59     3:34:16     1:08:17   10:48     4:42:32
479   Geoff Juza             M2529        39/46     1:02:04     2:13:45     3:29:45     1:12:48   10:48     4:42:32
480   Andy Pedersen          M3034        37/43     1:02:05     2:13:47     3:29:41     1:12:54   10:48     4:42:35
481   Enrique Ochoa          M4549        45/55     1:02:05     2:13:46     3:29:42     1:12:54   10:48     4:42:35
482   Aaron Sannes           M4044        45/57     1:02:05     2:13:47     3:29:41     1:12:55   10:48     4:42:36
483   Alberto Rosales        M2529        40/46     1:05:28     2:18:22     3:33:36     1:09:02   10:48     4:42:38
484   Jeff Sim               M4044        46/57     1:01:46     2:10:11     3:20:43     1:21:58   10:48     4:42:40
485   Roger Youngblut        M4549        46/55     1:04:48     2:18:23     3:33:37     1:09:03   10:48     4:42:40
486   Emily Mozena           F3034        22/36     1:00:52     2:09:00     3:21:23     1:21:31   10:48     4:42:54
487   Jessica McMullin       F3539        31/43     1:02:58     2:17:21     3:33:12     1:10:15   10:50     4:43:26
488   Jennifer Derner        F4044        15/31     1:07:04     2:20:52     3:35:43     1:07:45   10:50     4:43:28
489   Fred Derner            M3539        64/70     1:07:05     2:20:52     3:35:45     1:07:46   10:50     4:43:30
490   Angie Paulson          F4044        16/31     1:01:08     2:11:55     3:30:28     1:13:48   10:51     4:44:16
491   Holly Roos             F4044        17/31     1:02:07     2:10:59     3:27:56     1:16:24   10:52     4:44:20
492   Jeff Morrison          M5054        43/53       56:58     1:59:05     3:15:28     1:29:02   10:52     4:44:30
493   Raymond Cunneen        M5559        26/35     1:02:11     2:10:16     3:27:47     1:17:18   10:53     4:45:05
494   Clete Campbell         M3539        65/70       56:42     2:02:16     3:35:08     1:10:11   10:54     4:45:19
495   Joel Cooper            M5559        27/35     1:03:17     2:14:13     3:30:18     1:15:13   10:54     4:45:30
496   Thomas Wiese           M5054        44/53     1:06:41     2:19:09     3:35:08     1:10:49   10:55     4:45:56
496   Adam Bergeson          M2529        41/46     1:08:35     2:21:04     3:35:29     1:10:39   10:56     4:46:08
498   Jack Kaiser            M4044        47/57     1:03:15     2:13:49     3:33:35     1:12:35   10:56     4:46:09
499   Julie Coleman          F3539        32/43     1:03:15     2:13:50     3:33:35     1:12:35   10:56     4:46:10
500   Steve Petrilli         M3539        66/70     1:00:08     2:09:24     3:27:56     1:18:19   10:56     4:46:15
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501   Yvonne Mantei          F5054        10/18     1:07:20     2:20:59     3:38:21     1:08:46   10:58     4:47:06
502   Joseph Scannell        M4549        47/55     1:02:01     2:15:48     3:32:57     1:14:10   10:58     4:47:07
503   David Dewitt           M0124        29/32     1:00:14     2:07:49     3:25:33     1:21:57   10:59     4:47:29
504   Ashley Brosius         F0124        19/23       59:49     2:11:31     3:35:16     1:12:17   10:59     4:47:33
505   Tony Loete             M4044        48/57     1:11:23     2:30:11     3:43:57     1:03:47   10:59     4:47:43
506   Denise Eberhardt       F4044        18/31     1:06:24     2:21:12     3:37:58     1:10:07   11:00     4:48:05
507   John Roets             M4044        49/57     1:06:21     2:21:11                           11:00     4:48:05
508   Eric Wasson            M4549        48/55     1:01:20     2:10:59     3:30:03     1:18:10   11:00     4:48:12
509   David Henry            M5054        45/53     1:09:38     2:26:18     3:41:51     1:06:32   11:01     4:48:23
510   David Peters           M5559        28/35     1:09:38     2:26:19     3:41:51     1:06:32   11:01     4:48:23
511   Mark Allen             M6064        12/19     1:00:14     2:11:04     3:29:41     1:18:53   11:01     4:48:34
512   Brian Burke            M3539        67/70       59:47     2:04:11     3:26:28     1:22:27   11:02     4:48:55
513   Emily Knight           F0124        20/23     1:06:46     2:18:41     3:34:36     1:14:27   11:02     4:49:03
514   Amber Carden           F2529        27/42     1:00:32     2:06:24     3:26:07     1:22:56   11:02     4:49:03
515   Willie High            M3539        68/70     1:09:13     2:26:25     3:41:52     1:07:32   11:03     4:49:23
516   Evelia Hauck           F5559         7/13       57:21     2:02:48     3:16:21     1:33:58   11:05     4:50:19
517   Bill Roberts           M5559        29/35     1:05:30     2:21:30     3:38:06     1:12:24   11:06     4:50:29
518   Victor Ochoa           M4044        50/57       58:35     2:04:47     3:24:48     1:26:01   11:06     4:50:48
519   Kari Lammer            F2529        28/42     1:01:43     2:10:56     3:27:57     1:22:59   11:07     4:50:56
520   Eric Brotheridge       M4549        49/55     1:02:19     2:13:33     3:31:54     1:19:08   11:07     4:51:02
521   Ote Wood               M5559        30/35     1:02:19     2:13:33     3:31:54     1:19:08   11:07     4:51:02
522   Jen Oechsner           F3539        33/43     1:04:27     2:17:18     3:36:12     1:14:54   11:07     4:51:06
523   James Abbott           M4549        50/55       59:26     2:11:26     3:32:27     1:18:54   11:08     4:51:20
524   Tiffany Fetes          F3539        34/43     1:04:33     2:18:27     3:38:01     1:13:43   11:09     4:51:44
525   Lisa Volk              F4044        19/31     1:04:33     2:18:29     3:38:03     1:13:42   11:09     4:51:45
526   Krystle Jorgenson      F2529        29/42     1:05:28     2:17:00     3:36:43     1:15:03   11:09     4:51:46
527   Jeffrey Law            M4044        51/57       53:54     1:56:31     3:23:39     1:28:09   11:09     4:51:47
528   David Schwartz         M6064        13/19     1:03:48     2:16:13     3:34:45     1:17:05   11:09     4:51:49
529   Nancy Frech            F3539        35/43     1:04:21     2:20:33     3:39:10     1:12:48   11:09     4:51:57
530   George Strader         M5559        31/35     1:06:23     2:24:53     3:42:01     1:10:00   11:09     4:52:01
531   Shirley Sirois         F6064          2/3     1:04:28     2:19:03     3:37:48     1:14:44   11:10     4:52:32
532   John Hannon            M0124        30/32     1:09:50     2:25:19     3:41:47     1:10:51   11:11     4:52:37
533   Debbie Orey            F4549        19/29       55:51     2:06:28     3:27:41     1:25:07   11:11     4:52:48
534   Terry Carlson          M5054        46/53     1:05:40     2:18:06     3:39:46     1:14:22   11:14     4:54:08
535   Marie Bartoletti       F5054        11/18     1:08:27     2:26:58     3:44:07     1:10:38   11:15     4:54:44
536   Steve Monk             M5054        47/53     1:00:33     2:09:46     3:30:51     1:24:57   11:18     4:55:48
537   Lori Carr              F5054        12/18     1:11:30     2:28:19     3:46:39     1:09:24   11:18     4:56:02
538   Michelle Miller        F4044        20/31     1:05:41     2:20:51     3:41:49     1:14:24   11:19     4:56:12
539   Rick Bothwell          M5054        48/53     1:07:44     2:25:42     3:43:56     1:12:43   11:20     4:56:38
540   Erika Ward             F2529        30/42     1:12:06     2:26:48     3:43:04     1:13:35   11:20     4:56:38
541   Rosie Goossens         F3034        23/36     1:12:06     2:26:48     3:43:04     1:13:35   11:20     4:56:38
542   John Hemmerich         M4044        52/57     1:03:54     2:19:57     3:40:17     1:16:23   11:20     4:56:39
543   Kori Stotlar           F3034        24/36     1:00:01     2:17:41     3:39:44     1:16:55   11:20     4:56:39
544   Brian Dannenfeldt      M3034        38/43     1:08:18     2:26:31     3:43:57     1:13:10   11:21     4:57:06
545   Mark Dingmon           M5054        49/53     1:08:04     2:25:10     3:45:39     1:12:08   11:22     4:57:46
546   Chuck Prill            M6064        14/19       59:21     2:10:26     3:38:36     1:19:50   11:24     4:58:26
547   Lynn Langenbach        F3539        36/43     1:00:19     2:13:20     3:35:02     1:23:38   11:24     4:58:39
548   Lisa Robinson          F4549        20/29     1:04:34     2:22:21     3:42:01     1:16:52   11:25     4:58:53
549   Adriaan Albertyn       M5559        32/35     1:09:55     2:23:21     3:37:31     1:21:32   11:25     4:59:02
550   Judy Robison           F4549        21/29     1:08:26     2:26:38     3:44:04     1:15:32   11:27     4:59:35
551   Kristina Funseth       F3034        25/36     1:04:14     2:17:09     3:38:06     1:23:09   11:30     5:01:14
552   Charles Potter         M6064        15/19     1:05:48     2:22:24     3:43:07     1:18:10   11:30     5:01:17
553   Jim Taylor             M4044        53/57     1:01:08     2:12:50     3:30:34     1:30:56   11:31     5:01:30
554   Robert Hogan           M6064        16/19     1:07:23     2:22:35     3:46:46     1:14:57   11:31     5:01:42
555   Jeanine Brereton       F5054        13/18     1:03:34     2:19:17     3:43:25     1:18:18   11:31     5:01:43
556   Darcy Petersen         F4044        21/31     1:05:04     2:20:51     3:41:49     1:20:49   11:34     5:02:37
557   Amanda Jennings        F2529        31/42     1:07:26     2:25:38     3:46:48     1:15:55   11:34     5:02:43
558   Barbara Brunow         F3034        26/36     1:03:25     2:15:11     3:41:15     1:21:33   11:34     5:02:47
559   Ashley Fowler          F2529        32/42     1:07:08     2:25:00     3:47:26     1:15:22   11:34     5:02:48
560   Angie Boynton          F2529        33/42     1:00:34     2:12:35     3:48:20     1:14:31   11:34     5:02:51
561   Kevin Bridgman         M5054        50/53     1:09:55     2:25:53     3:49:57     1:14:20   11:37     5:04:17
562   Molly Fritz            F3034        27/36     1:10:26     2:26:38     3:49:01     1:15:24   11:38     5:04:25
563   Kathlene McKinley      F4044        22/31     1:11:17     2:29:00     3:49:27     1:15:20   11:38     5:04:46
564   Mary Haney             F4044        23/31     1:08:25     2:26:56     3:47:13     1:18:39   11:41     5:05:52
565   Donna Creditor         F5054        14/18     1:10:34     2:30:11     3:53:55     1:12:02   11:41     5:05:56
566   Deb Sparrow            F2529        34/42       50:34     1:57:00     3:28:46     1:37:23   11:42     5:06:08
567   Monty Beal             M4549        51/55     1:01:38     2:13:32     3:45:45     1:20:33   11:42     5:06:18
568   Kristin Riva           F3034        28/36     1:02:17     2:16:32     3:43:06     1:23:18   11:42     5:06:24
569   Donna Fischer          F5559         8/13     1:07:20     2:27:28     3:51:33     1:15:42   11:44     5:07:14
570   Tina Dowling           F0124        21/23     1:03:52     2:18:43     3:44:34     1:22:46   11:44     5:07:20
571   Evelyn Ivy             F3034        29/36       57:43     2:07:28     3:41:58     1:25:36   11:45     5:07:33
572   Jennifer Schrempf      F3034        30/36     1:12:05     2:33:38     3:53:08     1:14:28   11:45     5:07:35
573   Christie Long          F3034        31/36     1:04:58     2:22:11     3:49:45     1:18:29   11:46     5:08:14
574   Chettina Call          F3539        37/43     1:06:02     2:23:49     3:48:14     1:20:14   11:47     5:08:28
575   Jamie Studebaker       F3539        38/43     1:06:01     2:23:49     3:48:14     1:20:14   11:47     5:08:28
576   Chet Doyle             M7074          2/2     1:11:25     2:31:03     3:54:12     1:15:21   11:49     5:09:33
577   Tammy Spenny           F3539        39/43     1:09:09     2:26:56     3:52:52     1:17:02   11:50     5:09:54
578   Mandi Esman            F2529        35/42     1:05:45     2:23:21     3:50:09     1:20:57   11:53     5:11:05
579   Johnny Hawkins         M4044        54/57     1:04:15     2:18:18     3:49:46     1:21:29   11:53     5:11:14
580   Mike Oliver            M5559        33/35     1:07:19     2:25:06     3:48:25     1:23:07   11:54     5:11:31
581   George Smull           M6569          4/6     1:05:31     2:19:59     3:41:11     1:30:41   11:55     5:11:51
582   Katherine Clark        F4549        22/29     1:05:10     2:20:33     3:51:09     1:21:09   11:56     5:12:17
583   Howard Jr Hunt         M6064        17/19     1:11:28     2:38:06     4:00:13     1:13:08   11:58     5:13:20
584   Walter Hunt            M6064        18/19     1:11:28     2:38:06     4:00:12     1:13:08   11:58     5:13:20
585   Patricia McQuade       F5559         9/13     1:10:55     2:31:01     3:54:08     1:20:20   12:01     5:14:28
586   Nickolas Brown         M5054        51/53     1:14:02     2:38:00     3:59:57     1:15:12   12:02     5:15:08
587   Tami Anderson          F5054        15/18     1:03:29     2:19:09     3:47:15     1:28:26   12:03     5:15:41
588   Nigel Graham           M2529        42/46     1:08:58     2:23:28     3:47:10     1:28:33   12:03     5:15:43
589   Maddie Marshall        F2529        36/42     1:10:09     2:31:04     3:56:46     1:19:30   12:05     5:16:15
590   John Lancial           M3034        39/43     1:01:38     2:15:21     3:47:34     1:28:50   12:05     5:16:23
591   Brittany Martzluf      F2529        37/42     1:00:22     2:11:57     3:44:13     1:33:23   12:08     5:17:36
592   Jon Walk               M4044        55/57     1:07:10     2:24:45     3:59:00     1:18:55   12:09     5:17:54
593   Timothy Jochim         M2529        43/46     1:05:28     2:20:36     3:54:40     1:25:24   12:13     5:20:04
594   Kelli Hoag             F3539        40/43     1:15:35     2:43:47     4:11:04     1:09:26   12:14     5:20:29
595   Teresa Peschang        F5559        10/13     1:14:58     2:36:23     3:59:33     1:21:19   12:15     5:20:52
596   Kevin Dumser           M3034        40/43       59:10     2:11:41     3:50:13     1:30:54   12:16     5:21:06
597   Valerie Lee            F2529        38/42     1:10:46     2:31:02     3:58:27     1:24:30   12:20     5:22:57
598   Debbie Stewart         F6064          3/3     1:10:17     2:32:05     4:05:52     1:18:31   12:23     5:24:22
599   Mickey Power           F5559        11/13     1:09:02     2:31:33     3:58:29     1:26:20   12:24     5:24:49
600   Kathryn Muskat         F4549        23/29     1:09:02     2:31:34     3:58:29     1:26:22   12:24     5:24:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Marty Jordan           M5054        52/53     1:16:44     2:42:05     4:06:11     1:18:46   12:25     5:24:57
602   Tom Vaccard            M5559        34/35     1:15:35     2:43:48     4:11:05     1:14:07   12:25     5:25:12
603   Toni Edgcomb           F3539        41/43     1:12:26     2:36:39     4:06:26     1:20:52   12:30     5:27:17
604   Paula Wilken           F4044        24/31     1:14:01     2:39:08     4:08:25     1:19:35   12:32     5:27:59
605   Randall Shuey          M4044        56/57     1:07:02     2:25:22     3:56:48     1:31:54   12:33     5:28:42
606   Barb Runde             F4549        24/29     1:05:56     2:31:05     4:02:00     1:27:21   12:35     5:29:20
607   Grace Mutz             F5054        16/18     1:15:31     2:41:29     4:10:45     1:19:10   12:36     5:29:54
608   Erin Mahr              F2529        39/42     1:11:24     2:34:47     4:03:56     1:26:05   12:36     5:30:00
609   Cain De Jesus          M2529        44/46     1:03:25     2:25:50     3:58:58     1:32:20   12:39     5:31:18
610   Daniel Kedley          M0124        31/32       59:03     2:17:00     4:02:29     1:29:50   12:42     5:32:19
611   Ammon Paquette         M2529        45/46       55:26     2:13:10     4:07:55     1:25:05   12:43     5:32:59
612   Rick McGrath           M5559        35/35     1:14:02     2:39:09     4:08:25     1:25:01   12:44     5:33:26
613   Brian Hintz            M3034        41/43     1:14:43     2:34:07     4:04:55     1:28:54   12:45     5:33:49
614   Holly Doubler          F3034        32/36     1:02:57     2:19:54     3:55:40     1:38:26   12:46     5:34:06
615   Whitney Smith Mcintosh F3034        33/36     1:10:45     2:31:18     4:03:51     1:33:06   12:52     5:36:57
616   Julie Evans            F5054        17/18     1:14:02     2:41:01     4:11:34     1:25:24   12:52     5:36:57
617   Kelly Sherry           F2529        40/42       56:47     2:00:17     3:35:19     2:02:15   12:53     5:37:33
618   Kim Decker             F0124        22/23     1:14:48     2:49:28                           12:57     5:38:57
619   Barry Bayerl           M6064        19/19     1:22:09     2:50:49     4:22:59     1:17:05   12:59     5:40:04
620   Jim Legare             M3539        69/70     1:20:43     2:46:54                           13:03     5:41:38
621   Michelle Juehring      F4044        25/31     1:17:38     2:47:20                           13:04     5:42:02
622   Jennifer Burkart       F4549        25/29     1:11:30     2:42:54     4:17:53     1:24:12   13:04     5:42:04
623   Chelsea French         F3034        34/36     1:11:30     2:32:20     4:08:22     1:33:47   13:04     5:42:08
624   Laura Snook            F4549        26/29     1:17:38     2:47:21     4:23:02     1:19:08   13:04     5:42:09
625   Rhonda Dean            F4549        27/29     1:14:22     2:40:15     4:15:14     1:27:11   13:05     5:42:24
626   Grant Heuer            M2529        46/46     1:09:32     2:37:11                           13:06     5:42:57
627   Alicia Hurmence        F3034        35/36     1:16:17     2:44:35     4:18:13     1:25:30   13:08     5:43:42
628   Senthil Natesan        M4549        52/55     1:10:54     2:33:58     4:15:07     1:28:43   13:08     5:43:50
629   Kachardra Meredith     F3539        42/43     1:18:45     2:41:26                           13:16     5:47:33
630   Carmen Cordogan        F5559        12/13     1:21:04     2:51:41                           13:18     5:48:08
631   Michael Vis            M4549        53/55     1:02:42     2:36:22                           13:22     5:50:04
632   Gretchen Vis           F3539        43/43     1:02:42     2:36:23                           13:22     5:50:05
633   Corey Smallwood        M3539        70/70     1:15:23     2:44:16                           13:30     5:53:39
634   Kathleen Smallwood     F3034        36/36     1:15:24     2:44:17                           13:30     5:53:39
635   Dave Knuckey           M4044        57/57     1:12:12     2:40:35                           13:33     5:55:00
636   Amy Knuckey            F4044        26/31     1:12:13     2:40:36                           13:33     5:55:00
637   Kathleen Herber        F4044        27/31     1:09:28     2:37:00                           13:40     5:58:00
638   Alan Remele            M6569          5/6     1:26:05     3:02:24                           13:43     5:59:02
639   Dirk Whitebreast       M3034        42/43     1:20:09     2:54:03     4:39:42     1:19:22   13:43     5:59:03
640   Tonya Siltman          F4044        28/31     1:18:20     2:49:51     4:29:30     1:32:12   13:49     6:01:42
641   Elisabeth Lujan        F2529        41/42     1:20:12     2:54:11                           14:03     6:07:52
642   William Stokes         M3034        43/43     1:20:10     2:54:11                           14:03     6:07:54
643   Mark Henry             M0124        32/32     1:07:49     2:48:48     4:46:02     1:24:21   14:09     6:10:22
644   Tammra Chambers        F4549        28/29     1:14:02     2:46:30     4:39:50     1:38:53   14:28     6:18:43
645   Alexis Mazzini         F0124        23/23     1:15:14     2:53:27     4:39:41     1:40:30   14:31     6:20:11
646   Kerry O'Connell        M4549        54/55     1:18:14     2:51:08                           14:33     6:21:11
647   Kimberly Dowling       F2529        42/42     1:14:12     2:47:53                           14:34     6:21:20
648   John Carter            M5054        53/53     1:23:45     3:02:49     4:48:11     1:35:48   14:40     6:23:58
649   Carrie Bramble         F4044        29/31     1:12:07     2:38:45                           14:53     6:29:36
650   Alma Brunson           F4044        30/31     1:12:08     2:38:45                           14:53     6:29:37
651   Julia Bierhaus         F4549        29/29       57:09     1:59:18     3:02:09     3:27:54   14:54     6:30:03
652   Sandra Miller          F5054        18/18     1:14:35     2:47:28     4:49:52     1:43:38   15:02     6:33:29
653   Penny Grant            F4044        31/31     1:29:15     3:26:13     5:27:54     1:45:42   16:33     7:13:36
654   Paul Butler            M6569          6/6     1:31:41     3:27:45     5:29:24     1:45:35   16:37     7:14:59
655   Deborah Ingram         F5559        13/13     1:37:47     3:35:48     5:40:51     1:57:44   17:31     7:38:35
656   James Gilbert          M4549        55/55     1:37:48     3:35:47     5:40:52     1:57:44   17:31     7:38:35

Generated January 16, 2026 at 4:58 PM 7/7


